Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 205
e Funding Year is or 2017

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Svc

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

American Samoa
Telecommunications
Authority IXC Division
(143002923)

Charter Communications
(143005817)

Intellicomp Technologies,
Inc. (143028933)

nexVortex, Inc.
(143031266)

Southwestern Bell
Telephone Company, LLC
(143004662)

Sprint Spectrum, L.P.
(143006742)

(BEN)

American
Samoa Sea
(150224)

Grants Pass

School District

7 (145054)

Texas Torah
Institute
(16063848)

Texas Torah
Institute
(16063848)

Texas Torah
Institute
(16063848)

Texas Torah
Institute
(16063848)

AS

OR

1799054450

1799044713

1799024336

1799024326

1799024329

1799024327

IA

IA

MB

VS

VS

VS

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$664,200.00

$0.00

$3,060.00

$630.00

$1,350.00

$1,980.00

$664,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,350.00

$1,980.00




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount

(SPIN) (BEN)
MR1:Approved as

Time Warner Cable Texas Torah submitted. MR1:The
Business LLC Institute TX 1799024324 1A Funded | it iR $6,514.99 $6,514.99
(143048275) (16063848) pp

any RAL correctio...
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