## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 205
- Funding Year is or 2017

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
American Samoa Telecommunications Authority IXC Division (143002923)	American Samoa Sea (150224)	AS	1799054450	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$664,200.00	\$664,200.00
Charter Communications (143005817)	Grants Pass School District 7 (145054)	OR	1799044713	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$0.00	\$0.00
Intellicomp Technologies, Inc. (143028933)	Texas Torah Institute (16063848)	TX	1799024336	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,060.00	\$0.00
nexVortex, Inc. (143031266)	Texas Torah Institute (16063848)	TX	1799024326	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$630.00	\$0.00
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company, LLC (143004662)	Texas Torah Institute (16063848)	TX	1799024329	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
Sprint Spectrum, L.P. (143006742)	Texas Torah Institute (16063848)	TX	1799024327	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Time Warner Cable Business LLC (143048275)	Texas Torah Institute (16063848)	TX	1799024324	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,514.99	\$6,514.99



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Friday, July 12th, 2024 at 08:23 AM CDT